
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. $189,767.25 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 URETEK USA, INC. $199,668.15 105.22%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 ALROD LOGISTICS, INC. $247,522.50 130.43%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 COASTAL GUNITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $263,363.94 138.78%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $313,528.50 165.22%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 MAER HOMES, LLC $330,030.00 173.91%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Fed Aid No:

02210421

365 CALENDAR DAYS

Counties:

April 21, 2021 11:00 AM

District 2

Call Order:Letting:

District:

002

Contract Desc:

ALACHUA, BAKER,
COLUMBIA, DIST/ST-
WIDE, GILCHRIST,
HAMILTON, LAFAYETTE,
LEVY, MADISON,
SUWANNEE, TAYLOR,
UNION

E20F1

Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

Limiting Amount Shallow Surface Polyurethane Injection

41021257231 (*)

N/A
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Contract Time:

District 2District:

The work under this contract is for two component Polyurethane Injection at drainage structures, drainage pipes, box
culverts, asphalt and concrete pavement areas, sidewalk areas and bridge approach slabs for the purpose of densification of
subgrade, filling voids, sealing drainage structures and realignment of surface at locations within the State Roadway Right-of-
Way. EXPERIENCE IN DRAINAGE REPAIR (FORM 850-070-05) MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH THE
BID. MAXIMUM LIMITING AMOUNT - $300,000.00. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

ALACHUA, BAKER,
COLUMBIA, DIST/ST-
WIDE, GILCHRIST,
HAMILTON,
LAFAYETTE, LEVY,
MADISON, SUWANNEE,
TAYLOR, UNION

Counties:

41021257231 (*)

Fed Aid No:

Limiting Amount Shallow Surface Polyurethane Injection

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CAL-TECH TESTING, INC. (2) URETEK USA, INC. (3) ALROD LOGISTICS, INC.

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (PRESSURE GROUTING (CFSECTION:

0005 0906173 31

TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE
INJECTION, PROJECT 410212-5-72-31

33,003.000

LB

5.75000 189,767.25 6.05000 199,668.15 7.50000 247,522.50

$247,522.50$189,767.25 $199,668.15Section Totals:0001 PRESSURE GROUTING
(CF)

$189,767.25 $199,668.15 247,522.50Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) COASTAL GUNITE
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(5) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(6) MAER HOMES, LLC

Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (PRESSURE GROUTING (CFSECTION:

0005 0906173 31

TWO COMPONENT POLYURETHANE
INJECTION, PROJECT 410212-5-72-31

33,003.000

LB

7.98000 263,363.94 9.50000 313,528.50 10.00000 330,030.00

$330,030.00$263,363.94 $313,528.50Section Totals:0001 PRESSURE GROUTING
(CF)

$263,363.94 $313,528.50 330,030.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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